
Jeff Behning jbehning@sbcglobal.net 217-331-4528 1B

Mark Redfearn markredfearn66@gmail.com 623-986-0588 1C

Rick Klein rcklein@comcast.net 708-466-7639 2A

David Markowitz davidlmarkowitz@gmail.com 952-454-0217 2A

Bob Fusano bdfusano@aol.com 775-671-4549 2B

Keith Wahlen kwwhalen@gmail.com 909-856-2609 2B

Kevin Frederikson sanman@rocketmail.com 619-994-2465 2C

Louis Sanchez louis94505@gmail.com 916-730-2345 2C

Leanne Crist dublinh1k3r@gmail.com 614-946-3035 3A

Bill Hamilton whamilton1080@gmail.com 541-601-7595 3A

Pete Kurronen peterkurronen@gmail.com 970-274-1978 3A

Tom Lulich lulich@sterling.net 303-518-5782 3A

Conrad Mikaelian cmikaelian@gmail.com 790-408-5664 3A

Elvin Ruiz ruizelvin60@gmail.com 951-999-5888 3A

Bill Smith bsmith95648@gmail.com 916-765-6975 3A

Mary Frederikson manderson6078@gmail.com 619-994-9822 3B

Connie Smith infiniteecds@msn.com 719-439-2417 3B

Jeff Seilinger yamahajeff@comcast.net 206-940-0427 3C

Pete Sluys sluyspete@gmail.com    206-730-1519      1B
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